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Greenheck was supplying HVAC products to OEM manufacturers soon after the 
company was founded in 1947. Today, Greenheck offers the widest array of air 
movement, control, and tempering products of any OEM manufacturer in North America.

Contact your account manager to find out more information about Greenheck 
products and offerings.

Dale Ernst
OEM SALES MANAGER

715-571-3644 
dale.ernst@greenheck.com

Nicholas Crochiere 
West/Canada OEM Account Manager

715-297-7284 
nicholas.crochiere@greenheck.com

Sara Stubbe
West/Canada Sales Support 

715-571-2584 
sara.stubbe@greenheck.com

Terri Wagener
INSIDE SALES MANAGER

715-355-6407 
terri.wagener@greenheck.com

OEM Regional 
Support

West/Canada

Who to Contact

Stacy Steinbach
Midwest OEM Account Manager

715-571-8974 
stacy.steinbach@greenheck.com

Teresa Boorse
Midwest Sales Support 

715-355-3143 
teresa.boorse@greenheck.com

Midwest

Kailie Boehm
Southeast OEM Account Manager

715-301-5451 
kailie.boehm@greenheck.com

Debra Thurs
Southeast Sales Support 

715-841-8223 
debra.thurs@greenheck.com

Southeast

Lucas Miller
Northeast Regional Sales Manager

715-571-0198 
lucas.miller@greenheck.com

Terri Wagener
Northeast Sales Support 

715-355-6407 
terri.wagener@greenheck.com

Lucas Miller
NE/Canada Regional Sales Manager

715-571-0198 
lucas.miller@greenheck.com

Marsha Groshek
Northeast/Canada Sales Support

715-355-2595 
marsha.groshek@greenheck.com

Northeast/Canada

Northeast


